Summer Sunset Blast Sponsorship Opportunities!

FIREWORKS (ONLY ONE sponsor at this title) - \$2,000

- Your company logo on inside front cover of the Preview Catalog
- Name in all advertising and publicity for the event
- Your name on our event website/Facebook event page
- Your OWN SPONSOR SIGN at the event and on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced hourly on the main stage during the event
- Complimentary vendor booth space (Available upon request)

HEADLINER BAND (ONLY ONE sponsor at this title) - \$1500

- Your company logo on inside front cover of the Preview Catalog
- Name in all advertising and publicity for the event
- Your name on our event website/Facebook event page
- Your OWN SPONSOR SIGN at the event and on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced hourly on the main stage during the event

INFLATABLES - \$1,000

- Your name on inside front cover of the Preview Catalog
- Name in all advertising and publicity for the event
- Your name on our event website/Facebook event page and on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced on the main stage throughout the event

MOBILE VIDEO GAMING TRUCK - \$500

- Name in all advertising and publicity for the event
- Your name on our event website/Facebook event page and on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced on the main stage throughout the event

ROCK WALL - \$250

- Name in all advertising and publicity for the event and on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced on the main stage throughout the event

PETTING ZOO - \$100

- Your name on Main Event Sponsor Banner at the event
- Your name announced on the main stage throughout the event

THANK YOU!!



Yes, please include me as a sponsor for Stow Summer Sunset Blast!!

Business or Resident Name		_
Contact Person	Phone Number	_
Address		
Email		
Spansorship Loyal	Amount Englaced	

Please make your commitment by May 1, 2020

Checks made payable to **City of Stow** and submitted to:

Parks and Recreation, 3760 Darrow Road, Stow, Ohio 44224

Or online at StowOhio.RecDesk.com